
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Hinds, Vice-Chair; 

Sawyer; Herndon; Ortega; Gilmore

Committee Staff: Jonathan Griffin

Wednesday, December 4, 2019, 1:30 PM

City and County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Action Items

Amends Chapter 28 Articles III, V, VII of the Denver 

Revised Municipal Code relating to nondiscrimination in 

city contracts for construction, professional design 

services and covered goods and services, to extend the 

sunset date of this ordinance from December 31, 2019 to 

July 1, 2020.

19-1289

Eric Hiraga, Adrina Gibson, and Stephanie O'Malley

1. Presentation

2. 15' Public comment on 19-1289

3. Action

Consent Items

Amends an intergovernmental agreement with the Town 

of Morrison by adding one year for a new end date of 

12-31-20 for the implementation of wastewater system 

improvements between Red Rocks and the Town of 

Morrison. No change to agreement amount 

(THTRS-201628380-04).

19-1321

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15830
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15862

